
Committee Report for Board of Supervisors 2024 

Planning Commission - 4 Year Term - paid 
 Interim Step - Personnel Committee might choose to interview candidates 

 Name of Committee: Planning Commission  

 Purpose/Mission of Committee: The Planning Commission acts in an advisory capacity to the Board of Supervisors in all land use matters 

  including long range planning, current applications and C.I.P.'s 

 Number of Seats: 9  

 Date. Time and Place of meetings: second Wednesday of Month at 7 p.m. Board of Supervisors Meeting Room 

 Vacancies in current year: THREE     

 Name of Contact Person/Title: Sam McLearen, Morgan Green, Planning Assistant  

  

Seats Name 
1 Sanford Reaves, Jr 
 SReaves@culpepercounty.gov 
 Chairman 
 Term Expires: 12/31/2027 
  

2 Cinthia K. Thornhill 
 CThornhill@culpepercounty.gov 
 Vice Chair 
 Term Expires: 12/31/2024 
  

3 Keith D. Price 
 KPrice@culpepercounty.gov 
 Term Expires: 12/31/2025 
  

4 Walter W Burton 
 WBurton@culpepercounty.gov 
 Term Expires: 12/31/2027 
  

5 Lance Kilby 
 LKilby@culpepercounty.gov 
 Term Expires: 12/31/2027 
  

6 Doug Grover 
 DGrover@culpepercounty.gov 
 Term Expires: 12/31/2024 

  

7 Nathaniel Clancy 
 NClancy@culpepercounty.gov 
 Term Expires: 12/31/2024 
  

8 Raymond Zegley 
 RZegley@culpepercounty.gov 
 Term Expires: 12/31/2025 
  

9 Catherine (Katie) Reames 
 CReames@culpepercounty.gov 
 Term Expires: 12/31/2025 
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